
26. Hörselberg Pokalturnier  2024-08-31  Wutha   U10m -25
Kämpfer: 13

1

1. KERSTEN Veith, Medizin Erfurt

2

5. WÖHLER Moritz, SV Blau-Weiß Wellerode e.V.

13. MEY Nick, KODOKAN Erfurt 00 - 10

3

3. MÜLLER Felix, Erfurter Judo-Club

11. KORNIIENKO Kirill, FSV 1950 Gotha 10 - 00

4

7. NAGEL Leon, KSV Budokan Heiligenstadt

15. HOPF Liam, Break-Dow n Zella-Mehlis00 - 10

5

2. FÜRSTENBERG Fynn, TSV Großfahner

10. SCHNEIDER David, PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel00 - 10

6

6. PRUNENKO Bogdan, FSV 1950 Gotha

7

4. HOFMANN Julius, JC Kim-Chi Mainz

12. LOPPAR Albert, KODOKAN Erfurt 10 - 00

8

8. BECKER Kilian, JSV Erbstromtal
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Ergebnisse

Platz Nam e

1

2

3

3
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7

HOPF Liam, Break-Dow n Zella-Mehlis

HOFMANN Julius, JC Kim-Chi Mainz

NAGEL Leon, KSV Budokan Heiligenstadt

SCHNEIDER David, PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel

MEY Nick, KODOKAN Erfurt

KERSTEN Veith, Medizin Erfurt

BECKER Kilian, JSV Erbstromtal

FÜRSTENBERG Fynn, TSV Großfahner


